
St Levan Primary School 

where all children SHINE…for life 

 

Autumn term 2023 – 2024 – dates for your diary 

 

Monday 4th September – Inset day 

school closed 

Tuesday 5th September – Autumn term 

begins 

Tuesday 12th September – Swimming 1 

Friday 15th September – St Levan 

Friends Community Ceilidh 

Monday 18th September – Clubs to 

begin 

Tuesday 19th September – Swimming 2 

Tuesday 26th September – Swimming 3 

Thursday 28th September – Parent’s 

Phonics session am 

Tuesday 3rd October – Swimming 4 

Thursday 5th October – Open day for 

prospective parents 1 

Monday 9th October – School 

photographer 

Tuesday 10th October – Swimming 5 

Thursday 12th October – Open day for 

prospective parents 2 

Tuesday 16th October – Swimming 6 

Thursday 19th October – Open 

afternoon for all parents 

Friday 20th October – Parents’ evenings 

sign up begin 

Monday 24th October – Friday 28th 

October – Autumn half term 

Monday 30th October – Autumn term 2 

begins 

Tuesday 31st October – Halloween 

Disco – Swimming 7 

Tuesday 7th November – Swimming 8 

and Parent consultations – Face to 

Face 

Thursday 9th November – Parent 

consultations – Face to Face 

Tuesday 14th November – Swimming 9 

Friday 16th November – Children in 

need 

Tuesday 21st November – Swimming 10 

Tuesday 28th November – Swimming 11 

and Open afternoon for all parents 

Saturday 2nd December – St Levan 

Christmas Market 

Tuesday 5th December – Swimming 12 

Thursday 7th December – Christmas 

Performance at the Acorn 

Friday 8th December – Christmas 

jumper day 

Monday 11th December – Tuesday 19th 

December - No clubs 

Tuesday 12th December – Swimming 13 

Wednesday 13th December – 

Christmas lunch – Parents to be invited 

Tuesday 19th December – End of the 

Autumn term 

 



 

St Levan Primary School 

where all children SHINE…for life 

 

Spring term 2024 dates for your diary 

Thursday 4th January – Inset day – school closed 

Friday 5th January – Inset day – school closed 

Tuesday 9th January – Swimming 14 

Tuesday 16th January – Swimming 15 

Thursday 18th January – Parent Phonics session am 

Tuesday 23rd January – Swimming 16 

Tuesday 30th January – Swimming 17 

Friday 2nd February – Parents’ evenings sign up begins 

Tuesday 6th February – Swimming 18 – Last swim group 1 

Monday 12th – Friday 16th February – Spring term half term 

Tuesday 20th February – Swimming 1 – Group 2 

Tuesday 27th February – Swimming 2 

Tuesday 5th March – Swimming 3 

Thursday 7th March – World Book Day 

Friday 8th March – Family Lunch day 

Tuesday 12th March – Swimming 4 

Wednesday 13th March – Parent consultations – face to face 

Thursday 14th March – Parent consultations – face to face 

Friday 15th March – Red Nose day 

Tuesday 19th March – Swimming 5 

Tuesday 26th March – Swimming 6 

Thursday 28th March – Community Duck Race 

 

 

 

 



 

St Levan Primary School 

where all children SHINE…for life 

 

Summer term 2024 dates for your diary 

 

Tuesday 16th April – Swimming 7 

Tuesday 23rd April – Swimming 8 

Tuesday 30th April – Swimming 9 

Friday 3rd May – Inset day – school 

closed 

Monday 6th May – Bank holiday – 

school closed 

Tuesday 7th May – Swimming 10 

Monday 13th May – Friday 16th May – 

KS2 SATS week 

Tuesday 14th May – Swimming 11 

Tuesday 21st May – Swimming 12 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May – 

Summer term half term 

Tuesday 4th June – Swimming 13 

Tuesday 11th June – Swimming 14 

Friday 14th June – Family lunch day 

Monday 17th June – Transition day 

Tuesday 18th June – Swimming 15 

Thursday 20th June – Year 2/3 

sleepover 

Tuesday 25th June – Swimming 16 

Thursday 27th June – Sports day 

Tuesday 2nd July – Swimming 17 

Tuesday 9th July – Swimming 18 

Thursday 11th July – Sports day back up 

Friday 12th July – Formal written reports 

to go out 

Tuesday 16th July – Swimming 19 – Last 

swim group 2 – Parent consultations 

from the written reports if needed. 

Saturday 20th July – Lafrowda day 

Monday 22nd July – Leavers’ assembly 

Tuesday 23rd July – Last day of 

term/academic year 

Wednesday 24th July – Inset day – 

school closed 

 


